
2024-2025 LOCAL 2250 Voluntary Transfer IRC Listing

Position IRC Number
IRC215280
IRC215300
IRC215320
IRC215340
IRC215360
IRC215380
IRC215400
IRC215420
IRC215440
IRC215460
IRC215480
IRC215500
IRC215520
IRC215540
IRC215560
IRC215561
IRC217880

Adapted Aquatics Assistant
In School Suspension Monitor
Instructional Media Aide
Itinerant Special Education Assistant
School Accounting Secretary - 12Mo
School Accounting Secretary - 10Mo
School Secretary I 
School Secretary II 
School Business Accounting Technician
School Guidance Secretary - 11Mo
School Guidance Secretary - 12Mo
School Registrar 
Secretary I.SPED - 12 mo
Student Advocate
Paraprofessional - Generic
Paraprofessional - SPED
Parent Engagement Assistant


