Position	IRC Number
Adapted Aquatics Assistant	IRC215280
In School Suspension Monitor	IRC215300
Instructional Media Aide	IRC215320
Itinerant Special Education Assistant	IRC215340
School Accounting Secretary - 12Mo	IRC215360
School Accounting Secretary - 10Mo	IRC215380
School Secretary I	IRC215400
School Secretary II	IRC215420
School Business Accounting Technician	IRC215440
School Guidance Secretary - 11Mo	IRC215460
School Guidance Secretary - 12Mo	IRC215480
School Registrar	IRC215500
Secretary I.SPED - 12 mo	IRC215520
Student Advocate	IRC215540
Paraprofessional - Generic	IRC215560
Paraprofessional - SPED	IRC215561
Parent Engagement Assistant	IRC217880